
 

 
 

EXHIBIT B 



NO. COMPANY NAME NAME/POC TITLE PHONE NO. EMAIL Called-In/Present
001 ThinkBox R. Denise Everson Leader—Making & Keeping Friends Cell: 678-591-4505 deverson@thinkbxx.com Call-In
002 ThinkBox Daron Coates Co-Founder | Managing Partner dfcoates@thinkbxx.com Call-In
003 ThinkBox Paul Orentas Co-Founder | Managing Partner rporentas@thinkbxx.com Call-In
004 ThinkBox Christopher Stennett Director - Building Better Solutions chris@thestennettcompany.com Call-In
005 SFMS Bill McAfee President  Cell: 202-679-1957 wmcafee@sfmscompany.com Call-In

006 Energy Systems Group (esg) Karen Galindo-White Senior Business Development Manager t 410.981.6641   c 443.690.1750  kgalindo@energysystemsgroup.com Call-In

007 ABM Building Services LLC Whit Blake Regional Director 804.297.5758 cell whitley.blake@abm.com Call-In
008 ABM Building Services LLC Christina Sherriff Account Executive Christina.Sherriff@abm.com Call-In
009 ABM Building Services LLC Stephen Neiz Project Development Engineer Stephen.Niez@abm.com Call-In

010 NORESCO Cherise Y. Seals Senior Account Executive 410-830-0439 cseals@noresco.com Call-In
011 Setty Raj Setty, PE, CxA, LEED President P: 202.393.1523 | C: 703.505.2434 rsetty@setty.com Call-In
012 Intellimation Mr. Terry Herr President 484-535-2153 therr@intellimation.net Call-In

013 Green Generation Solutions Ric SanDoval Senior Vice President, Solutions P 301.202.2935 | M 724.612.3807 ric@greengen.com Call-In

014 Green Generation Solutions Chelsea Cole Manager, Solutions P 301.202.2936 | M 202.487.1006 chelsea@greengen.com Call-In
015 The Efficiency Network, Inc. (TEN) Jen Ponce de Leon Business Development Manager 717-836-4012  jen.poncedeleon@tensaves.com Call-In

016 CMTA Energy Solutions Jeremy Kelly, PE, LEED AP Partner
O: 502.409.4062
C: 502.396.7824 JKelly@cmta.com Call-In

017 CMTA, Inc. Jacob Evans Energy Engineer W: 240.818.8514 | C: 859.948.9015 JEvans@cmta.com Call-In

018 AECOM Tunde Ukwu, CEM Energy Engineer
D 1-301-820-3370
C 1-240-232-6404 tunde.ukwu@aecom.com Call-In

019 Just Fix it (JFI) LLC Jonathan Butts, CEM Chief Executive Officer cell (703) 623-7343 jonathan@jficorp.net Call-In

020 Tiber international Group Inc. Ezio Mattiace SV President 
(202) 600 8646    X   701
(202) 437 3141 (cell) ezio@tiberinternational.com Call-In

021 Grant Capital Management Derek Mitchell Senior Vice President
410-715-9135 (Office)
410-206-9695 (Direct) dmitchell@grantcapitalmgmt.com Call-In

022 Constellation Wendell P. Rawlings Senior Business Development Manager
Office: 410 470 5309 | Mobile: 410 
274 2357 Wendell.Rawlings@constellation.com Call-In

023 The Impact Group, LLC Anthony Hubbard (202) 854-8045 anthony@impactgroupllc.net Call-In
024 The Impact Group, LLC Sulaiman Harris (202) 744-3291 sulaiman@impactgroupllc.net Call-In
025 AAA Complete Building Services Ben Vanderhoof BenV@donohoe.com Call-In

026 Corvias Shawn Kerachsky  Strategist
main: (401) 228-2861             cell:(401) 
954-2328  Shawn.Kerachsky@corvias.com Call-In

027 TITIAN VERTE Barry JERRELS, LEED AP 202 487-0095 Direct bjerrels@titianverte.com Call-In
028 Rymak LLC Tracy Hanks, MBA CEO 202.904.8228 thanks@rymakllc.com Call-In
029 Johnson Controls, Inc. Mark A. Fennell Business Development Director, State Government, East Region mark.a.fennell@jci.com Call-In
030 Johnson Controls, Inc. Allison Dunn Allison.M.Dunn@jci.com Call-In
031 Spectrum Management Nate Speight Director of Business Development 202.546.2080 nspeight@smusa.us Present
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032 Ameresco Mr. Lushaé D. Cook, MBA Account Executive
C. 202-290-9776
O. 202-650-6225 lcook@ameresco.com Present

033 Conquest Solutions (CQS) Ian Mulira President/CEO 202.888.6458 | 301.957.6250 imulira@conquest-solutions.com Present

034 Conquest Solutions (CQS) Theo Milford Director of Operations 202.888.6458 | 301.957.0160 tmilford@conquest-solutions.com Present
035 Siemens Michele Mitch-Peterson Senior Account Executive 240.636.4872 michele.mitch-peterson@siemens.com Present
036 Monash Advisory Group Monte Monash Principal 202.489.6464 monte@monashadvisorygroup.com Present
037 Roth & Associates Chip Roth 202.345.3510 chiproth@gmail.com Present
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